

Fondant biscuits

Ingredients: **Wheat** Flour (Carbonate, Niacin (B3), Iron, Thiamin (B1), Sugar, free range **Eggs**, Butter (**Milk**), Vanilla, Baking Powder (**Wheat**). Fondant: Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil*, Humectant (Glycerol), Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Stabilisers (Xanthan Gum, Cellulose), Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Flavouring. Colouring: (Glycerol E422, Propylene Glycol E1520, Silicon Dioxide E551, Food Colouring E122, E133, E155, E171, E122 - may have an adverse effect on the activity and attention in children).

For any additional embellishments, please find details on our website.

Allergy advice: for allergens see ingredients in **bold**. Once open, store in an airtight container. Keep in a cool place.

Made in a facility that handles eggs, dairy, (pea)nuts, gluten, soya, sulphites, mustard, crustaceans and most other allergens. We cannot guarantee that our products are free from trace amounts of these allergens.

www.thebiskery.com



THE BISKERY®